
Wood burning cast iron

stove K6 Ø 150 8 kW

 SKU: KOZA/K6/150 EAN: 5901350053959

Technical data

Rated output (kW)

Heating power range (kW)

Heating efficiency (%)

Exhaust gas temperature

(℃)

Max length of logs (cm)

Color

Self Closure

Additional equipment

Door opening direction

Materials

Flue outlet diameter (mm)

8

7.0 - 11.0

70

320

35

Black

No

None

Left

Cast iron

150

Energy class

Energy efficiency index

(EEI)

Seasonal Heating

efficiency (%)

Moc cieplna do

ogrzewania pomieszczeń

(kW)

CO emissions (at 13% O

2 ) ≤ given in %

Emisja CO (mg/m3)

Dust emission (mg/Nm3)

Emisja NOx (mg/Nm3)

Emisja OGC (mg/Nm3)

A

91.5

60

8

0.11

1338

22

100

57

General data Energetic efficiency
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Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Depth (cm)

Weight (kg)

Meets requirements

57.8

66.8

49

118

Ecodesign Design features

Front type

Type of fuel

EAN

Ashpan

Cast iron front with

ceramic glass

Seasoned deciduous wood

(humidity ≤20%)

5901350053959

Physical parameters

Certifications / Compliance Additional information
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