

Wood burning cast iron stove K6 Ø 150 8 kW

SKU: KOZA/K6/150 EAN: 5901350053959



Technical data

General data

Rated output (kW)	8
Heating power range (kW)	7.0 - 11.0
Heating efficiency (%)	70
Exhaust gas temperature (°C)	320
Max length of logs (cm)	35
Color	Black
Self Closure	No
Additional equipment	None
Door opening direction	Left
Materials	Cast iron
Flue outlet diameter (mm)	150

Energetic efficiency

Energy class	A
Energy efficiency index (EEI)	91.5
Seasonal Heating efficiency (%)	60
Moc cieplna do ogrzewania pomieszczeń (kW)	8
CO emissions (at 13% O ₂) ≤ given in %	0.11
Emisja CO (mg/m ³)	
Dust emission (mg/Nm ³)	1338
Emisja NO _x (mg/Nm ³)	22
Emisja OGC (mg/Nm ³)	100
	57

Certifications / Compliance

Meets requirements **Ecodesign**

Additional information

Design features	Ashpan
Front type	Cast iron front with ceramic glass
Type of fuel	Seasoned deciduous wood (humidity ≤20%)
EAN	5901350053959

Physical parameters

Width (cm)	57.8
Height (cm)	66.8
Depth (cm)	49
Weight (kg)	118

